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Scott Logan
Chief Operations Officer
206.631.3076

Scott.Logan@highlineschools.org

Kelly Barron
Executive Assistant
206.631.3076

Kelly.Barron@highlineschools.org

Phil Willenbrock
Director
Athletics

206.631.3146
Philip.willenbrock@highlineschools.org

Ellie Daneshnia

Executive Director of Capital

Construction and Planning
206.631.7575

Rod.Sheffer@highlineschools.org

Lisa Johnson Luis Rosales
Director of Nutrition Director of Safety &
Services Security

206.631.3221 206.631.7600
Lisa.Johnson@bhighlineschools.org Luis.Rosales@highlineschools.org

Jessica Ulrich
Events Manager

James Schauss

Procurement &
Budget Manager

Senior Construction
Manager

Kristina Marsh Jeremy Praven

( Ruth Meraz Kerron )

Assistant Director of
Nutrition Services

Assistant Director
of Safety & Security
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Angelina Rios

Operations Manager

Devin Denney
Director of Transportation
206.631.7502

Devin.denney@highlineschools.org

Sid White
Director of Facilities
206.631.7501

Sidney.white@highlineschools.org

Maria Juarez

Transportation
Supervisor
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Amy Daligcon-Dowell

Ken Dupuis

Vehicle Maintenance
Manager

Performing Arts Center

L Manager
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Yvette EI Moujahid

Maintenance Supervisor
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Rick Healy

Maintenance Supervisor|
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